WELCOME TO THE
NEW 2001
HS PUBLICATIONS
CATALOGUE
FOR DX-TV AND TV ARCHIVE
BOOKS, VIDEOS & CDs PLEASE
ACCESS OUR SEPARATE
CATALOGUE

Boom length 1500mm approx.
Includes clamp for up to 37mm masts.
Order Code D30 Price £41-95
DOUBLE-SCREENED
SATELLITE COAX
100-metre drum.
Order Code A12 Price £24.95
BAND I AERIALS
45-70MHz
FOUR ELEMENT
MODEL VF-1004: Up to 5.5dB gain.
Heavy-duty clamp fits masts up to 2-inches (50mm).
Order Code D28 Price £35.95
FIVE-ELEMENT
MODEL VF-1005: Up to 6.5dB gain.
Heavy-duty clamp fits masts up to 2-inches (50mm).
Order Code D29 Price £47.95
CROSSED DIPOLES
MODEL CD1: Ideal for use in confined locations
where rotation is impractical (e.g. a loft). The dipoles
can be connected for multi-directional coverage or
switched to select direction. Includes 1.5m mast and
loft mount bracket.
Order Code D17 Price £27.95
BAND I ‘LOOP’
MODEL L1: Compact (700mm x 700mm approx)
with multi-directional coverage. Can be hand-held to
exploit nulls to reduce interference. Includes clamp.
Order Code D18 Price £19.95
BANDS I AND II
AERIALS
45-110MHz
THREE ELEMENT
MODEL VF-1203: Based on the lo-band section of
the VF-100, this ‘H’ array, comprises a dipole,
reflector and closely coupled 1st director. Covers
Band I and FM band. Very effective for Sporadic -E
and F2 reception, even at heights of only six metres.
Includes clamp for masts up to 37mm diameter, 1.5m
(approx) mast and loft bracket.
Order Code D33 Price £24.95
FOUR ELEMENT
MODEL VF-1204: Up to 4.5dB gain.
Heavy-duty clamp fits masts up to 2-inches (50mm).
Order Code D34 Price £37.50
FIVE ELEMENT
MODEL VF-1205: Up to 5.5dB gain.
Heavy-duty clamp fits masts up to 2-inches (50mm).
Order Code D39 Price £47.95
BAND III AERIALS
175-230MHz